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BrechtP@upstate.edu
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PratteE@upstate.edu

Lynn Cleary, MD, Vice President, Academic Affairs (Chair)
ClearyL@upstate.edu

Jennifer Carey, Associate Administrator, Hospital Administration
CareyJ@upstate.edu

Sierra Coyle, RRT, Clinical Assistant Professor, Respiratory Therapy, Ed.
CoyleS@upstate.edu

Kerry Green-Donnelly, MBA, RT (M)(CT)(QM), Chair, Medical Imaging & Radiation Sciences
GreeneK@upstate.edu 

Sipho Mbuqe, PhD, Associate VP for Diversity and Inclusion
MbuqeS@upstate.edu

Bokkyu Kim, PT, PhD, Associate Professor, Physical Therapy
KimBo@upstate.edu

Mary DiMura, MBA, Director of Operations, College of Health Professions
DimuraM@upstate.edu

Robert Ruiz, Interim VP for Educational Services & Dean of Student Services
RuizR@upstate.edu

Ahkeen Williams, PT, DPT- PROActive PT Clinics 
AkheenW@proactiveptclinics.com

Safia Zaman, Physician Assistant, Class of 2027, MS-PASD
ZamanSa@upstate.edu

Search Coordinators, Matthew Chadderdon, COS, Office of the President 
Nancy Prott, Office of the President
ChadderM@upstate.edu      ProttN@upstate.edu 
In Partnership with WittKieffer: Greg Duyck, Claudia Teschky, Mike Anderson, MD
